MISSOURI
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Jefferson High School
Ritenour High School

Blue Springs High School
Ladue Horton Watkins High
Festus High School

William Chrisman High School
Blue Springs South High School
Oakville Senior High School
Clayton High School

Lindbergh High School
Mehlville High School

Saint Joseph Central High School
Truman High School

Hillsboro High School

North County High School
Benton High School

Smithville High School

Staley High School

Van Horn High School

Seckman High School
Mid-Buchanan High School

De Soto High School

University City High School
Savannah High School

Platte County High School
Excelsior Springs High School
St. Joseph Lafayette High School
Hazelwood East High School
Windsor C-1 High School

Fox High School

46,436
41,656

23,935
19,656
16,464
16,022
12,511
11,244
10,616
10,024
9,418
9,185
9,146
5,906
5,442
4,641
3,734
3,721
3,035
3,020
2,604
2,469
2,119
1,690
1,094
1,052
988
516
489
396

Hazelwood West High School
Pacific High School
Hazelwood Central High School
Notre Dame High School
Pierce City High School
STEAM Academy

McAuley Catholic High School
Barat Academy

East High School

Northeast Senior High School
Lincoln College Preparatory
Riverview Gardens High School
Southeast High School

Central Academy of Excellence

296
295

241
227
208
188
183
171
154
145
123
112
108

88



