

MISSOURI WEB STATS REPORT: FEBRUARY

1	Jefferson High School	46,436	31	Hazelwood West High School	296
2	Ritenour High School	41,656	32	Pacific High School	295
3	Blue Springs High School	23,935	33	Hazelwood Central High School	241
4	Ladue Horton Watkins High	19,656	34	Notre Dame High School	227
5	Festus High School	16,464	35	Pierce City High School	208
6	William Chrisman High School	16,022	36	STEAM Academy	188
7	Blue Springs South High School	12,511	37	McAuley Catholic High School	183
8	Oakville Senior High School	11,244	38	Barat Academy	171
9	Clayton High School	10,616	39	East High School	154
10	Lindbergh High School	10,024	40	Northeast Senior High School	145
11	Mehlville High School	9,418	41	Lincoln College Preparatory	123
12	Saint Joseph Central High School	9,185	42	Riverview Gardens High School	112
13	Truman High School	9,146	43	Southeast High School	108
14	Hillsboro High School	5,906	44	Central Academy of Excellence	88
15	North County High School	5,442			
16	Benton High School	4,641			
17	Smithville High School	3,734			
18	Staley High School	3,721			
19	Van Horn High School	3,035			
20	Seckman High School	3,020			
21	Mid-Buchanan High School	2,604			
22	De Soto High School	2,469			
23	University City High School	2,119			
24	Savannah High School	1,690			
25	Platte County High School	1,094			
26	Excelsior Springs High School	1,052			
27	St. Joseph Lafayette High School	988			
28	Hazelwood East High School	516			
29	Windsor C-1 High School	489			
30	Fox High School	396			